
General Fund Bank Balance as of 12.31.2025 750,227.55

Project: Budget Amount Expended: Remaining: Total Committed Funds:

2021-182 Extrication Truck 217,271.00 216,679.70 591.30 591.30

2022-210 Ice Rescue Equipment 16,000.00 15,637.82 362.18 953.48

2023-264 Turn Out Gear 76,800.00 69,032.64 7,767.36 8,720.84

2023 Oneok UTV Gear Grant 4,480.80 0.00 4,480.80 13,201.64

2024-370 Springbrook Hall Project Initial 30,000.00 16,575.00 13,425.00 26,626.64

.2025-443 SCBA Update & Equip for new trucks 71,000.00 69,911.81 1,088.19 27,714.83

2025-460 EMR Gear and Training 20,600.00 19,761.69 838.31 28,553.14

2025-461 Springbrook Engineering Additional 45,000.00 30,000.00 15,000.00 43,553.14

2025 Oneok Grass Truck Equipment Grant 2,342.70 0.00 2,342.70 45,895.84

2025-477 Grass Truck 2 Radios and  Equipment 16,500.00 13,297.58 3,202.42 49,098.26

2025-480 Equip for New 4000GL Pumper/Tender 39,000.00 0.00 39,000.00 88,098.26

Gas Detector Project Crestwood 3,400.00 2,414.24 985.76 89,084.02

Crew Fee Computer/Kitchen-LC 28,034.00 15,544.36 12,489.64 101,573.66

Long Creek Renovation Ins 17.18.19.21 80,087.48 0.00 80,087.48 181,661.14

2020 Ins. Fund - Hall Equipment/Flag 13,819.78 13,819.78 0.00 181,661.14

2022 Ins Fund - Long Creek Renovation 15,613.94 0.00 15,613.94 197,275.08

2023 Ins Fund -  UTV Project Bal Equipment 22,757.07 6,834.52 15,922.55 213,197.63

2024 Ins Fund - Technology Update/TV's etc. 24,824.47 0.00 24,824.47 238,022.10

0.00 238,022.10

Crew Fee Computer/Kitchen-LC 28,034.00 15,544.36 12,489.64 250,511.74
Un-Allocated Funds: 499,715.81
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